CENTERED ON YOU
Before it’s even manufactured,
your Axis Wake® boat is all about
you. Centered on innovative
manufacturing and smart design,
you get performance far beyond
the price tag. Our skilled boat
builders listen to riders just like
you and apply their ideas and
input. That’s one of the reasons
why you’re able to get exactly
the boat you’re dreaming of at an
affordable price.
Your chosen colors. Your chosen features.
Our meticulous attention to detail. The
work order guides your boat as it’s made.
Axis CEO - Jack Springer
SURF GATE revolutionized the wakesurfing world when it was
introduced by Malibu Boats in 2012.  This innovative feature is now
available on all Axis Wake models.
This patented technology allows the driver to generate the perfect
wave frontside or backside at the flip of a switch. It’s almost too easy.
Easily transition between wakesurfing and wakeboarding without
having to shift riders around, moving sacks, or worrying about
weight distribution. SURF GATE makes it effortless so you can focus
on surfing, not weighting.
FATAX TOWER SYSTEM AXRAY KICK PANELS
SHARK FIN STORAGE LED LIGHTING
SKYBOX SLIDE SEATING CRUISE CONTROL
At an attainable price, the A20 has all of the tools
watersports fans need in a boat. At 20 feet, it’s easy to
maneuver, store and tow. LED lights accent the interior
with a futuristic glow. HI FLO pumps fill your hard tank
ballast in seconds.  Add SURF GATE to top off one of the
most practical boats on the water today.
Length: 20’/6.10m
Beam: 98”/2.49m
Draft: 27”/0.69m
Seating Capacity: 11 persons
Weight: 3500 lbs/1588K
Fuel Capacity: 48 Gal/182L
Hull Type: Wake
EVERY INCH OF THE HELM IS
CRAFTED FOR EASE-OF-USE. ENJOY
CONVENIENCES LIKE
AUTO-VOLUME CONTROL AND THE
WEDGE POSITION INDICATOR. DO IT
ALL IN STYLE, AS THE A20 REMAINS
ONE OF THE SHARPEST WHIPS ON
THE WATER TODAY.
DECADANCE MAT AUTO SET WEDGE
“I’M AMPING ON THIS BOAT BECAUSE IT’S REALLY EASY TO DRIVE AND THE
A20 HAS A WAKE THAT IS HUGE AND SHAPED FOR A FRIENDLY RIDE. THIS
BOAT HAS ALWAYS HAD A GREAT WAVE FOR WAKESURFING, AND NOW WITH
SURF GATE, THE A20 IS AN ALL-AROUND RIPPER!” - TREVER MAUR/AXIS TEAM RIDER
CUSTOMER ORDER NO:  00002347865
CUSTOMER NAME:  John Davidson Order Received Date:   10/3/13WORK ORDER NO:   0002385A22T
DOB: FEBRUARY 7, 1990
HOMETOWN: FRESNO, CALIFORNIA
RESIDENCE: DISCOVERY BAY, CALIFORNIA
STANCE: GOOFY
SPONSORS: AXIS, HYPERLITE, BODY GLOVE, DRAGON, BOARDCO
FAVORITE RIDER: BEN GREENWOOD
FAVORITE TRICK: SWITCH TUCK KNEE BACKSIDE 540
FAVORITE PLACE TO RIDE: BACALAR, MEXICO
FAVORITE FOOD: SEAFOOD
SOME GUYS JUST GET IT — AND SEEM TO BE HAVING MORE FUN
THAN EVERYBODY ELSE. TWENTY-TWO-YEAR-OLD TREVER MAUR IS
A RIPPER FROM THE CALIFORNIA DELTA WHO BRINGS MAD STYLE
AND A KILLER ATTITUDE TO THE AXIS FAMILY. WITH HIS WRAPPED
TUCK-KNEE SPINS AND LEGIT, BETWEEN-THE-BOOTS GRABS,
TREVER IS ONE OF THE MOST ENJOYABLE RIDERS TO PHOTOGRAPH
AND SHOOT ON VIDEO. TREVER DOUBLES AS A PROFESSIONAL
FILMER/EDITOR IN ADDITION TO HIS ROLE AS A PRO RIDER.
It looks aggressive on the water, but it’s a smooth ride